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Tork Industrial Heavy Duty Cleaning Cloth,
Giant Roll

Tork Industrial Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth is an excellent choice for foodservice, janitorial and industrial
cleaning applications. This wiper can be used in either the Tork Floor or Wall Stand dispensers, which are
designed for safety, efficiency and reliability. With the easy load and tear off features - you can dispense the
amount of material needed with one hand. Reusable, strong, durable wiper - excellent rental towel and rag
replacement. Durable material stands up to most chemical solvents. Heavy-Duty design protects your hands
from heat and metal scraps. exel CLEAN™ technology for a fast professional cleaning result.

«  Protect hands from heat and metal scraps in industrial spaces, thanks to these cloths' heavy-duty
design.

. Meets your cleaning needs due to suitability with most solvents, disinfectants, and detergents
e Reusable, strong, durable wiper - excellent rental towel and rag replacement
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Tork Industrial Heavy Duty Cleaning Cloth,

Giant Roll

Product data System
W1

Roll diameter
38.1cm

Ply
1

Embossing
No

Product certificates

[
|

TORK
EASY
HANDLING®

Compatible products
o4
6520281 6521281
Tork Floor Stand Tork Wall Stand
Shipping data
Consumer units
(CON)
SCE 10073286660241
Packing material Roll
Pieces 500
6890.4 g
Height 336 mm
Length 396 mm
Width 396 mm
Net weight 6200.8 g
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Roll length
168.5m

Number of sheets
500

Print
No

Color
White

Transport unit
(TRP)
10073286660241

Carton

500 (1 CON)
6890.1g
34 cm

40 cm

40 cm

6200.8 g

Roll width
32cm

Sheet legth
33.7cm

Number of sheets
500

Pallet
(PAL)

7322541279756

42 (42 TRP)
289.38 kg
238 cm
120 cm

80 cm

260.43 kg
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