



570105

# Tork Industrial Heavy Duty Cleaning Cloth, Giant Roll

Tork Industrial Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth is an excellent choice for foodservice, janitorial and industrial cleaning applications. This wiper can be used in either the Tork Floor or Wall Stand dispensers, which are designed for safety, efficiency and reliability. With the easy load and tear off features - you can dispense the amount of material needed with one hand. Reusable, strong, durable wiper - excellent rental towel and rag replacement. Durable material stands up to most chemical solvents. Heavy-Duty design protects your hands from heat and metal scraps. exelCLEAN<sup>TM</sup> technology for a fast professional cleaning result.

- Protect hands from heat and metal scraps in industrial spaces, thanks to these cloths' heavy-duty design.
- Meets your cleaning needs due to suitability with most solvents, disinfectants, and detergents
- Reusable, strong, durable wiper excellent rental towel and rag replacement



# Tork Industrial Heavy Duty Cleaning Cloth, **Giant Roll**

**Product data** 

System W1

Roll diameter 38.1 cm

Ply

**Embossing** 

No

Roll length 168.5 m

Number of sheets

500 Print

No

Color White Roll width 32 cm

Sheet legth 33.7 cm

Number of sheets

#### **Product certificates**



### Compatible products







6521281 Tork Wall Stand

## **Shipping data**

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
SCC	10073286660241	10073286660241	7322541279756
Packing material	Roll	Carton	
Pieces	500	500 (1 CON)	42 (42 TRP)
	6890.4 g	6890.1 g	289.38 kg
Height	336 mm	34 cm	238 cm
Length	396 mm	40 cm	120 cm
Width	396 mm	40 cm	80 cm
Net weight	6200.8 g	6200.8 g	260.43 kg

